(I) (A) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company :
Scrip Code : A-1025

BHAGYANAGAR METALS LIMITED
Quarter ended: AS ON 30/06/2006

Category
Code

Category of
Shareholder

Number of
Shareholders

Total
Number of
Shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised

form

Total shareholding as
a percentage of total
number of shares

As a
Percentage
of (A+B)1

As a
Percentage
of (A+B+C)

Shareholding
of Promoter
and promoter
group 2

-

Indian

Individuals/
Hindu Undivided
Family

18

16430715

16430215

44.41

44.41

Central
Government/
State
Govermnent(s)

o

Bodies Corporate

3907640

3907640

10.56

10.56)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

0

0

0.00

0.00

Any Other
Persons Acting in Concert

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (A)(1)

20

20338355

20337855

54.97

54.97

N

Foregin

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

0.00

0.00

o |oT

Institutions

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total

0.00

0.00

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=
(A)1)+(A)(2)

20

20338355

20337855

54.97

54.97

Public
Shareholding3

-

Institutions

Mutual Funds/
UTI

5500

0

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

1034482

1034482

Central
Government/
State
Governments

88350

88350

Venture Capital
Funds

Insurance
Companies

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0.00

0.00

Any Other
Overseas Corporate Bodies

3703703

0

10.01

10.01

Sub-Total (B)(1)

4832035

1122832

13.06

13.06

N

Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

442

1299952

1286937

3.51

3.51

Individuals

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs.1 lakh.

8547

4636528

4113731

12.53

12.53




i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital

in excess of Rs.1
lakh

5608101

3824444 15.16 15.16

Any Other

Trust

Non Resident indians
Clearing Membres

80
90

300
128361
156368

300 0.00 0.00
128361 0.35 0.35
156368 0.42 0.42

Sub-Total (B)(2)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

9183

9190

11829610

16661645

9510141 31.97 31.97

10632973 45.03 45.03

Total (A)+(B)

9210

37000000

30970828 100.00 100.00)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Recipts have
been issued
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C)

9210

0

37000000

0 0.00 0.00

30970828 100.00 100.00)

For BHAGYANAGAR METALS LIMITED

Sd/-
SRIDEVI MADATI
COMPANY SECRETARY



(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
"Promoter and Promoter Group"
Name of the Company : Bhagyanagar Metals Limited

Sr Name of the Shareholders Number Shares as a percentage of total number of
No of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
Shares indicated in Statement at para (l)(a) above)
1] SURANA INFOCOM LIMITED 3898636 10.54]
2| MANISH SURANA 2399254 6.48
3| DEVENDRA SURANA 2083914 5.63
4| NARENDER SURANA 1815987 4.90|
5] NAMRATA SURANA 1733325 4.68|
6| GM SURANA 1710990 4.62
7| CHAND KANWAR 1683005 4.54)
8| SUNITA SURANA 1511520 4.09)
9| RAHUL SURANA 1404500 3.80
10| NARENDER SURANA 619065 1.67]
11| NIVRITHI SURANA 347500 0.93
12| MITALI SURANA 300000 0.81
13| SRESHA SURANA 282000 0.76
14| G M SURANA(HUF) 178775 0.48
15| G M SURANA(MHUF) 166380 0.44
16| NARENDER SURANA ( HUF) 106500 0.28
17| DEVENDRA SURANA (HUF) 67500 0.18
18| VINITA SURANA 20000 0.05
19| SURANA TELECOM LIMITED 9004 0.02
20| NARENDER SURANA 500 0
TOTAL 20338355 54.97
(1) (c) Statement Showing shareholding of Persons belonging to Catagery "Public" >1%
Name of the Company : Bhagyanagar Metals Limited
Sr No. [Name of the Shareholders Number Shares as a percentage of total number of
of shares(i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+©
Shares indicated in statement at para (1) (a) above
1] M/S KHATTAR HOLDINGS PTE LTD 3703703 10.01
2| RAJESH AGRAWAL 1148148 3.1
3| UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 1033712 2.79
4| SAMBHAV MUNOTH 823000 2.22
5| SWAPNIL J PARAKH 535509 1.44]
6| NIRMALA K LAHOTI 445951 1.2
TOTAL 7690023 20.78
(1) (d) Statement Showing details of Locked -in Shares
Name of the Company : Bhagyanagar Metals Limited
Sr No. [Name of the Shareholders Number Locked- in Shares as a percentage of total
of Locked -in_|number of shares(i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+©
Shares indicated in statement at para (1) (a) above
1|M/S KHATTAR HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED 3703703 10.01
2|SWAPNIL J PARAKH 535509 1.45
3|RAJESH AGARWAL 1148148 3.10
4|SUNIL D PARAKH 100000 0.27
TOTAL 5487360 14.83
(Il) (a) Statement Showing Holding of Depository Receipts(DRs)
Name of the Company : Bhagyanagar Metals Limited
Sr No. Type ofName of outstanding DRs Number Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
DR(ADRs, GDRs,SDRs etc.) of percentage of total number of shares
Shares (i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+®© indicated in
statement at para(1) (a) above}
0 0
(I1) (b) Statement Showing Holding of Depository Receipts(DRs) > 1%
Name of the Company : Bhagyanagar Metals Limited
Sr No. Type ofName of outstanding DRs Number Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
DR(ADRs, GDRs,SDRs etc.) of percentage of total number of shares

Shares (i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+®© indicated in

statement at para(1) (a) above}

0 0

For BHAGYANAGAR METALS LIMITED

Sd/-
SRIDEVI MADATI
COMPANY SECRETARY




(Il) (a) Statement Showing Holding of Depository Receipts(DRs)

Name of the Company :

Bhagyanagar Metals Limited

Sr No. |Type of outstanding Name of outstanding DRs [Number [Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
DR(ADRs, GDRs,SDRs etc.) of percentage of total number of shares
Shares |(i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+®© indicated in

statement at para(1) (a) above}

0 0
(I1) (b) Statement Showing Holding of Depository Receipts(DRs) > 1%
Name of the Company : Bhagyanagar Metals Limited
Sr No. |Type of outstanding Name of outstanding DRs [Number [Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
DR(ADRs, GDRs,SDRs etc.) of percentage of total number of shares
Shares |(i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+®© indicated in
statement at para(1) (a) above}
0 0

For BHAGYANAGAR METALS LIMITED

Sd/-
SRIDEVI MADATI
COMPANY SECRETARY




